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Matching furniture foils

Please note that these are no 1:1 matches.
This means that if necessary, a sample
should be requested from the above
manufacturers for a direct comparison.

In the following list you can find furniture
foils of PVC Match Continental (Hornschuch),
Renolit, Alfatherm, Omnova and Klockner-
Pentaplast, which have been adjusted to

Furniture foil manufacturers
PVC ﬂlagf:sggﬂiw)e"tal Renolit Alfatherm Omnova Kléckner-Pentaplast
DecoriiDecorname e T G www.renolit.com www.alfatherm.it www.omnova.com/insights www.kpfilms.com
White decors and Uni colours
S40.40.03.0915 /
F4280055 / .
W1000 | Premium White PM: F4275001 / RIS | WL1648 Serica Matte Luxe Porcelaine 03/1030 Pure White
HP: F4292039 SM: S40.40.13.001/ 537844
: S$40.40.03.0374
Solid -
w1001 Premium White S40.40.03.0598 (similar)
$40.40.03.0877.000 /
PG: W1482 HG / - .
. . $40.40.23.0001/ ) 07/1140 Brilliant White -
W1100 | Alpine White R $40.40.03.0123 / gxi'c!vfﬁ%%v?ei?; 03/1030 Pure White
540.42.38.0018.000 (PM)
Solid .
NEW w1101 Alpine White S40.42.38.0054.000 07/1140 Icy White
W1200 | Porcelain White F4290113 WL1551
W1300 | Glacier White F4290088 WL1649 Serica
W908 | Basic White 03/0401 / 05/1400
$40.40.03.0788 /
. F4274003 $40.40.03.0606
W911 | Cream White (MTO 3000 Ifm) (similar) /
S40.40.03.0807 (similar)
W926 | Clay White F4282065
W962 | White F4275009 S$40.40.03.0374.000 WL1624 Matte Luxe White 536744 Pure White 03/1030
. . S40.40.03.0788 /
W980 | Platinum White F4282065 S40.40.03.1024 03/1690
. S$40.42.38.0030.000 / . .
U104 | Alabaster White F4290024 $40.40.03.0789.000 AL2227 15/9312 Vanilla Beige
U108 |VanillaYellow | F4280075/F4280010 | ~*0-40:03.0008.000 AL2272
(similar)
U113 Cotton Beige F4273501 (MTO 3000 Ifm) | S40.40.23.0083 (similar)
AT | U131 Citrus Yellow 15/8860 Pure Yellow
U140 | Saffron Yellow 540.40.23.0049 (similar) GL3890
U156 Sand Beige F4290047 15/8205
U163 | Curry Yellow GL3902
U188 | Seashell White EF1502521
U200 |Beige $40.40.23.0002 (MTO) 15/6911
S40.40.03.0983 / .
U201 | Pebble Grey $40.42.38.0027.000 (PM) NL7521 Matte Luxe Linen 537142
S$40.40.03.0506
. (similan) / . )
U216 | Came Beige $40.42.38.0030.000 PM: AL2227 Serica 15/9203
(PM)
U222 | Crema Beige F4280012 (MTO) S40.40.23.0003 AL2156 [ AL2227 15/9308
u3n Burgundy Red $40.40.23.0023 (MTO) 35/3720
U313 | Rose White 35/9001
. EF1501568 "Heat" .
U321 | ChinaRed (MTO 3000 LFM) Colour Road 24/25 35/4731 China Red

decors of the EGGER decorative collection
and decors of the industrial pool.

All our shown and mentioned decors are reproductions.
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Furniture foil manufacturers

PVC Match Continental
(Hornschuch)

Renolit
www.renolit.com

Alfatherm

www.alfatherm.it

Omnova
www.omnova.com/insights

Klockner-Pentaplast
www.kpfilms.com

Decor Decor name www.skai.com/interior
- Col.Road 2022/23:
U323 | Chilli Red Artist (MTO) PG: R-5913 3D HG SR
U325 | Antique Rose F4290137 RL5987 35/6200 Antique Rose
U328 | Lipstick Red 25/5440
U332 | Orange S$40.36.03.0005 (MTO)
U335 | Rusty Red RL5990
U399 | Garnet Red F4290139 S40.46.03.0025
EF1501757
U504 | Tyrolean Blue (MTO 3000 Ifm)
U507 | Smoke Blue 55/5410 Smoky Blue
U540 | Denim Blue F4275007 | F4290127 S$40.40.03.0963 BL6220 55/6700 Denim
U570 | Midnight Blue 55/2911 Navy Blue
U575 | Cosmos Blue $40.40.03.0758.000
S40.40.03.1054.000
. . (MT0) /
U599 | Indigo Blue PM: F4275016 PM: $40.42.38.0039.000 BL6221
/540.42.38.0036.000
S40.42.38.0048.000
U604 | Reed Green F4275022 Reed Green Premier Matt VL4259
Protected
U606 | Forest Green S$40.40.23.0048 (similar)
U630 |Lime Green VL4240 65/3002 Forest Green
U636 | Fjord Green F4275005 S40.40.03.0966 VL4246 65/6400 Fjord Green
U638 | Sage Green VL4260 65/7100 Sage Green
U669 | Estate Green F1502639
. EF1502456 (ST19) /
U699 | Fir Green EF1502458 (PM)
$40.40.03.1014.000 /
F4290114 / F4273503 / | PM:S40.40.23.0012.000
U702 | Cashmere Grey PM: F45275003 / $40.42.38.0028.000 NL7393 75/7608 Cashmere
(PM)
. $40.40.03.1014.000 /
U7021 gggl?mere G F429P(,)V}.1;;4£2Fl75§33203 / PM: S40.40.23.0012.000 NL7393 75/7608 Cashmere
Y ' / $40.42.38.0028.000
U705 | Angora Grey
U707 | Silk Grey 75/8102 Sky Grey
S40.40.03.0921 / PM:
U708 | Light Grey F427501M $40.40.23.0016.000 / NL7473 75/8102 Sky Grey
S$40.42.38.0022.000
S40.40.03.0921 / PM:
U7081 | Solid Light Grey F4275011 $40.40.23.0016.000 / NL7473 75/8102 Sky Grey
S40.42.38.0022.000
u717 Dakar Grey F4290100 / F4237003P S$40.40.03.0791 NL7358 75/7004 Dakar
casos on | SO0V,
U727 | Stone Grey F4275008 / HP: /540 1;2 3.8 0'017 600 NL7361 75/6402 Stone Grey
F4292018/ F4236009P R :
(PM)
U730 |Basalt Grey F4290111 NL7416
$40.40.03.0965.000 /
PM: S40.40.23.0041.000
U732 | Dust Grey PM: F4275014 / $40.42.38.0025.000 NL7415 75/5802 Dust Grey
(PM)
U740 | Dark Taupe NL7463 / NL7453
u7a1 Lava Grey F4290109 S40.40.13.0004 (MTO) NL7327 75/4304 Siena
U748 | Truffle Brown $40.40.03.0923 (MTO)
$40.40.03.1093.000 /
S40.42.38.0016.000
U750 | Taupe Grey F4275028 Taupe Grey Premier Matt NL7450
Protected (PM)
U753 | Volcano Grey EF1502641 Matte Luxe Umber 542475 75/4203 Siena Grey
S40.40.03.0986 /
S$40.40.23.00640 /
U763 | Pearl Grey S40.42.38.0019.000 NL7523 75/7601
(PM)
U765 | Silver Grey S$40.40.23.0124.000

All our shown and mentioned decors are reproductions.
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uz767

U769
u773

U775

u78o

U788
us3o
us99
U899

U960

u9é1

u9e3

U9631

u9ées
u9s9

U999

U9991

Cubanit Grey

Fossil Grey

Dusk Grey

White Grey

Monument Grey

Arctic Grey
Caramel Nude
Soft Black
Solid Soft Black

Onyx Grey

Graphite Grey

Diamond Grey

Solid
Diamond Grey

Carbon Grey

Black Brown

Black

Solid Black

Wood reproductions

H1113

H1137

H1145

H1146

H1150

H1160

H1171

H1176

H1180

H1181

H1199

H1210

H1212

H1213
H1250

H1277

H1288

H1298

Brown Kansas
Oak

Black-Brown
Sorano Oak

Natural
Bardolino Oak

Grey
Bardolino Oak

Grey
Arizona Oak

Natural Halvar
Oak

Cream
Halifax Oak

White
Halifax Oak

Natural
Halifax Oak

Tobacco
Halifax Oak

Black-Brown
Thermo Oak

Grey-Beige
Tossini Elm

Brown
Tossini Elm

Natural
Tossini Elm

Navarra Ash

Light Lakeland
Acacia

Stone Grey
Frozen Wood

Sand Lyon Ash

EF1502641

F4275000

F4275013 / F4292048 /
F4237013P

F4275006 / F4290128

PM: F4275015

PM: F4275015

PM: F4275012

PM: F4275002

EF1502640

F4290135 ultra black /
PM: F4275020 / ST19:
F4292030 black Quadro

F4290135 ultra black /
PM: F4275020 / ST19:
F4292030 black Quadro

F4242495 | F4242500
F4242408
F4242430

F4242431

EF1502413

EF1501455 (MTO 3000
|fm)

F4242401

EF1501421
(MTO 3000 lfm)

$40.40.03.1037.000 /
$40.42.38.0026.000
(PM)

$40.40.03.0985

$40.42.38.0021.000
(PM)

$40.40.03.0984.000 /
PM: $40.40.23.0058.000
/ $40.42.38.0037.000

$40.40.03.0894.000 /

PM: S40.40.23.0011.000

/ $40.42.38.0024.000
(PM)

$40.40.23.0021.000

$40.40.23.0021.000

S40.40.03.0594.000
(similar) /
40.42.38.0029.000(PM)

S40.40.03.0594.000
Black (similar) /
S40.42.38.0029.000
Black Premier Matt
Protected (PM)

$40.42.05.0002 (similar)

cylinder available
S40.42.34.0020.000
S40.42.34.0021.000
S$40.42.34.0019.000

$40.40.04.0939

S40.42.04.0268. (MTO)

$40.40.04.0346.000

NL7542

NL7600

NL7522

NL7394

PM: NL7528 Serica

NL7528 Serica

NL7462 / NL7464
RL5969

NL7322 / PG: N7007 HG

NL7322 / PG: N7007 HG

R5874 A87
A-2344/W807-01/A90
WL1288

AL2227 (similar)

Matte Luxe Bone 542473

Matte Luxe Charcoal
537348

atte Luxe Charcoal
537348

540237
Matte Luxe Noir Black

540237 Matte Luxe
Noir Black

Tossini Grey-Beige 541905

Tossini Dark Brown
541907

cylinder available

Frozen Wood Stone Grey
541813

All our shown and mentioned decors are reproductions.

75/5300 Umbra

75/5101 Gountly Grey

75/6205
85/6134 Nude Karamell

75/4804 Onyx Grey

75/3400 Graphit Grey

95/2600 Black

95/2600 Black
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H1300

H1307
H1318

H1334

H1367

H1372

H1376

H1377

H1384

H1385

H1386

H1387

H1398

H1424
H1474

H1484

H1502

H1518
H1521
H1582
H1815
H1615
H1636

H1701

H1757

H1815
H1816

H1867

H1887

H1979

H3041

H3043

H3078

H3081
H3090

H3146

H3152

H3153

H3154

Natural
Warmia Oak

Brown
Warmia Walnut

Natural Wild Oak
Light
Sorano Oak

Light Natural
Casella Oak

Natural
Aragon Oak

Natural Flagstaff
Oak

Sand
Orleans Oak

White Casella
Oak

Natural Casella
Oak

Brown Casella
Oak

Graphite
Denver Oak

Light
Denver Oak

Fineline Cream

White Avola
Brown
Grey Avola

Alder

Natural Beech
Maple

Ellmau Beech
Hardrock Maple
Verona Cherry

Locarno Cherry

White

Tossini Elm
Dark Brown
Toscana Walnut
Hardrock Maple
Natural Maple
Cream White
Canadian Maple
Natural
Starnberg Maple
Bleached
Tyrolean Beech
Natural
Eucalyptus
Dark Brown
Eucalyptus
White Havana
Pine

Black Havana
Pine
Shorewood
Beige Grey
Lorenzo Oak
Bleached
Vicenza Oak
Natural
Charleston Oak

Dark Brown
Charleston Oak

F4242552

F4242541

F4242533

F4242329

F4242560

EF1502504
F424-2330

EF1502507

F4242422

F4242417

F4240023
(MTO 3000 Ifm)

F4222287
(MTO 3000 lfm)

F4245302 | F4224116
(MTO 3000 lfm)

F4222247
(MTO 3000 Ifm)

F4242801

$40.43.14.0053 (MTO)

$40.42.04.0270.000
(MTO)

S40.40.04.0984 (MTO)

$40.40.04.0978 (MTO)

$40.43.14.0016.000
(MTO)

$40.40.04.0060 (MTO)

$40.40.04.0709 (MTO)
$40.40.04.0568 (MTO)

(W-1427 or G-3623)

$40.40.04.0568

S40.42.04.0009.000

$40.42.04.0008.000

$40.42.04.0108.000

S$40.40.04.0968
(similar)

cylinder available
S40.43.14.0209

$30.43.14.0225

AL2267 A90

WL1511 (similar)
N7318 (similar)

G3475 (similar) /
G3658 (similar)

G3443 (similar)
WL1288 (similar)
G3873 (similar)

W-1427 or G-3623
(G3653)

A2318 (similar)

Tossini White 541903

Sugarloaf Maple 508873

Eucalyptus
Natural 541827 *
Eucalyptus Dark
brown 541831 *

All our shown and mentioned decors are reproductions.

BU/1503 / BU/0202

Natural Maple AH/0101

Natural Maple AH/0101
Maple AH/1701
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H3157

H3158

H3165

H3170

H3171

H3176

H3180

H3183

H3190

H3195

H3197

H3198

H3303

H3309

H3325

H3326

H3331

H3332

H3339

H3342

H3368

H3382

H3433
H3450

H3451

H3453

H3700

H3702

H3704

H3710

H3711

H3734

H3760

H3840

H3991
Materia

F093

Vicenza Oak

Grey Vicenza
Oak

Light Vicenza
Oak

Natural Kendal
Oak

Oiled Kendal
Oak

Pewter Halifax
Oak

Brown Halifax
Oak

Golden Brown
Halifax Oak

Anthracite
Fineline Metallic

White Fineline

Medium Grey
Fineline

Dark Grey
Fineline

Natural
Hamilton Oak

Sand
Gladstone Oak

Tobacco
Gladstone Oak

Grey-Beige
Gladstone Oak

Natural
Nebraska Oak

Grey
Nebraska Oak

White Cevio Oak
Sepia
Gladstone Oak

Natural
Lancaster Oak

Light
Winchester Oak
Polar Aland Pine
White Fleetwood
Champagne
Fleetwood

Lava Grey
Fleetwood

Natural
Pacific Walnut

Tobacco
Pacific Walnut

Tobacco
Aida Walnut

Natural
Carini Walnut

Tobacco
Carini Waltnut

Natural

Dijon Walnut
White Cape Elm
Natural
Mandal Maple

Natural
Country Beech

L reproductions

Grey Cipollino
Marble

EF 1502382

F4242317

F4242439

F4242483

F4224119

F4224161
(MTO 3000 Ifm)

F4242476

cylinder available

$40.40.04.1014.000

$40.40.04.1042.000
cylinder available
S$40.40.04.0981

S40.40.04.0982 (MTO)
cylinder available

$40.42.34.0024.000

S40.42.34.0023.000
Halifax Oak Gold Brown
Synchro

S$40.42.04.0224

$40.43.14.0200.000

$40.43.14.0189.000
(MTO)

$40.43.14.0178.000
(MTO)

S$40.43.14.0176 1SC

3.0057.002-505000
(MTO)

just laboratory for now:
BA 19-2065 19-070A

$40.40.04.0750

$40.42.04.0129

$40.43.14.0191

$40.43.14.0187 (MTO)

$40.43.14.0210

$40.40.04.0904

$40.43.14.0204.000
(MTO)

cylinder available

$40.40.04.0672 (MTO)

AL2410 (similar)

AL2293 (similar)

R5690 A76 (similar)

A2344 A104 [ WL1288
(similar)

cylinder available

Fineline White 541825 *

Fineline Medium Grey
541823 *

Fineline Dark Grey
541819 *

Carini Natural 541837

All our shown and mentioned decors are reproductions.
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Decor Decor name www.skai.com/interior
Light Grey
F186 | Chicago N7465 similar
Concrete
Solid Light
F1861 | Grey Chicago N7465 similar
Concrete
Dark Grey
F187 Chicago S$40.43.14.0212 N7490 similar
Concrete
F222 | |erraTessina F4242441
Ceramic
Light Grey
e Bellisara Stone AR
F266 | /olcanoGrey EF1502526
Bellisara Stone
F500 | Metallic Inox 540'42(.5?r?1'i?a0r§)6.002
Brushed Alu- F4223057
F501 minium (MTO 3000lfm) ME/0403
o S40.42.06.0027 / ST20:
F509 | Aluminium $40.42.06.0031 (MTO) ME/0307
F637 | White Chromix C\{:\l/:}%e;ggglllfn?)le
F638 | Chromix Silver F4242512
Chromix
Fé641 Anthracite F4242513
F642 | Bronze Chromix GETETEE

(MTO 3000lfm)

All our shown and mentioned decors are reproductions.
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